
October Puja Schedule
Sat 1-Oct Khandro Thuk Thik 8am

Sun 2-Oct Dorje Drolod 8am

Mon 3-Oct Vajrasattva 8am

Tue 4-Oct Throma Nagmo 8am

Wed 5-Oct Shower of Blessings 8am

Thu 6-Oct Vajrakilaya 8am

Fri 7-Oct Lake Born Vajra 8am

Sat 8-Oct Khandro Thuk Thik 8am

Sun 9-Oct 8th Day: Buddha Puja 8am

Mon 10-Oct Vajrasattva 8am

Tue 11-Oct Guru Rinpoche Day: Lake Born Vajra 7pm

Wed 12-Oct Shower of Blessings 8am

Thu 13-Oct Vajrakilaya 8am

Fri 14-Oct Lake Born Vajra 8am

Sat 15-Oct Khandro Thuk Thik 8am

Sun 16-Oct Full Moon: Buddha Puja 8am

Mon 17-Oct Vajrasattva 8am

Tue 18-Oct Throma Nagmo 8am

Wed 19-Oct Shower of Blessings 8am

Thu 20-Oct Vajrakilaya 8am

Fri 21-Oct Lake Born Vajra 8am

Sat 22-Oct Khandro Thuk Thik 8am

Sun 23-Oct Dorje Drolod 8am

Mon 24-Oct Vajrasattva 8am

Tue 25-Oct Dakini Day: Throma Nagmo 7pm

Wed 26-Oct Shower of Blessings 8am

Thu 27-Oct Vajrakilaya 8am

Fri 28-Oct Lake Born Vajra 8am

Sat 29-Oct Orgyen Chöwang Rinpoche ---

Sun 30-Oct Orgyen Chöwang Rinpoche ---

Mon 31-Oct Vajrasattva 8am


